BRAVIA SWAN 636

Grundriss Tag
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Dimensionen
(mm)

Masse (kg)

Lange

Gesamthohe

Gesamtbreite

Achsabstand

Deckenhdhe im
Inneren

Fahrzeugmasse

max.
Fahrzeugmasse

6.363

2.6820

2.050

4.035

1.890

3.020

3.500

6.363

2.620

2.050

4.0356

1.890

3.020

3.500



